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Philip West            M3039         1/15    6:52       44:54
Cole Starkey           M3039         2/15    7:18       47:46
Sam Dech               M3039         3/15    7:24       48:27
Aedan Cottle           M0119          1/3    8:58       58:42
Steve Tipton           M5059          1/6    9:05       59:24
Will Edwards           M2029          1/4    9:06       59:34
Paige Laeger           F2029         1/11    9:07       59:38
Annette Ward           F4049         1/22    9:12     1:00:13
Doug Stoudt            M4049         1/14    9:20     1:01:07
Tony Brown             M5059          2/6    9:22     1:01:15
Alexander Smith        M2029          2/4    9:23     1:01:24
Jason Koeninger        M4049         2/14    9:27     1:01:53
Mike Adkins            M3039         4/15    9:42     1:03:29
Carly Copeland         F0119          1/4    9:55     1:04:51
Kelsey Dawn Wall       F3039         1/30    9:58     1:05:16
Elias Castillo         M2029          3/4   10:09     1:06:26
Brian MacHa            M3039         5/15   10:10     1:06:30
Andrew Eschenheimer    M0119          2/3   10:14     1:06:58
Rich Connell           M5059          3/6   10:18     1:07:27
Rodney Frieda          M4049         3/14   10:24     1:08:03
Tanya Molleker         F3039         2/30   10:30     1:08:40
Shauna Smith Yates     F3039         3/30   10:33     1:09:04
William Grover         M3039         6/15   10:33     1:09:05
Elisha Adams           F3039         4/30   10:38     1:09:37
Casey Copeland         F2029         2/11   10:40     1:09:46
Mary Ducar             F4049         2/22   10:47     1:10:33
Jessa Manner           F2029         3/11   10:54     1:11:19
Nikki Downing          F3039         5/30   11:09     1:13:02
Darci Thompson         F3039         6/30   11:28     1:15:04
Peggy Covell           F4049         3/22   11:33     1:15:35
Jacob Jenson           M3039         7/15   11:34     1:15:45
Lisa Decker            F5059         1/18   11:34     1:15:45
Whitney Sutherland     F3039         7/30   11:34     1:15:45
Stephen Holley         M4049         4/14   11:36     1:15:54
Ryan Doll              M3039         8/15   11:37     1:16:03
Clint Butcher          M3039         9/15   11:37     1:16:05
Michelle Wallace       F2029         4/11   11:37     1:16:05
Kari Filson-Baker      F4049         4/22   11:40     1:16:21
Amy Shank              F4049         5/22   11:43     1:16:40
Brian Moody            M3039        10/15   11:46     1:17:00
Danielle Cotleur       F2029         5/11   11:49     1:17:22
Hayden Leonce          M4049         5/14   11:51     1:17:31
Melissa Moran          F3039         8/30   11:51     1:17:32
Gabriella Farnham      F3039         9/30   11:51     1:17:34
Deacon Turner          M4049         6/14   11:53     1:17:48
Lisa Simonetta         F5059         2/18   11:55     1:17:59
Blake Lynch            M3039        11/15   11:59     1:18:28
James Dewlen           M6069          1/4   12:06     1:19:14
Hannah Sisk            F2029         6/11   12:06     1:19:14
Greg Hopeman           M6069          2/4   12:08     1:19:26
Colette Cook           F4049         6/22   12:29     1:21:41
David Johnson          M3039        12/15   12:30     1:21:50
Todd Whitney           M4049         7/14   12:34     1:22:13
Thomasin Miller        F3039        10/30   12:34     1:22:19
Peter Hastings         M0119          3/3   12:41     1:23:01
Tina Light             F4049         7/22   12:42     1:23:06
Lori Badley            F5059         3/18   12:55     1:24:35
Andrew Aguirre         M3039        13/15   13:02     1:25:16
Kevin Shank            M4049         8/14   13:03     1:25:25
John McMahon           M5059          4/6   13:10     1:26:11
Amy Milam              F0119          2/4   13:15     1:26:44
Sabrina Milam          F0119          3/4   13:19     1:27:12
Larry Kelley           M4049         9/14   13:21     1:27:22
Brandy Talbot          F3039        11/30   13:27     1:28:00
Jacqueline Tabor       F3039        12/30   13:34     1:28:45
Kim Harmon             F2029         7/11   13:34     1:28:48
Monica Mullins         F4049         8/22   13:42     1:29:39
Mike Burdge            M6069          3/4   13:43     1:29:49
Martina McKenzie       F4049         9/22   13:45     1:29:59
Nick Eschenheimer      M4049        10/14   13:49     1:30:25
Scott Hastings         M4049        11/14   14:00     1:31:40
Leslie Woods           F3039        14/30   14:03     1:31:59
Kim Austin             F3039        13/30   14:03     1:31:59
Tammie Rhea            F4049        10/22   14:03     1:32:00
Jill Leung             F3039        15/30   14:17     1:33:30
Julie Ladehoff         F3039        16/30   14:18     1:33:38
Sheila Lauterbach      F5059         4/18   14:20     1:33:51
Priscilla Boegh        F4049        11/22   14:26     1:34:30
Chris Hernandez        M4049        12/14   14:26     1:34:30
Mimi Tarrasch          F5059         5/18   14:29     1:34:47
Sunny Quetone          F4049        12/22   14:43     1:36:21
Ellen Edwards          F5059         6/18   14:43     1:36:22
Cindy Burks            F5059         7/18   14:52     1:37:20
Leslie Swain           F3039        17/30   14:54     1:37:29
Melissa Childress      F3039        18/30   15:02     1:38:24
Marybeth Cottle        F4049        13/22   15:10     1:39:18
Amy Boyett             F3039        19/30   15:36     1:42:07
Faith Harjo            F2029         8/11   15:36     1:42:09
Alan Bates             M5059          5/6   15:48     1:43:26
Dalley Turner          F3039        20/30   15:48     1:43:26
Joan Wagner            F3039        21/30   15:52     1:43:49
Cheryl Shores          F5059         8/18   15:52     1:43:50
James B. Milam         M4049        13/14   15:52     1:43:55
Randy Brinkley         M6069          4/4   15:53     1:44:01
Dezert Abrams          F3039        22/30   15:56     1:44:15
Nancee Knierim         F6069          1/4   15:56     1:44:20
Sandy Keith            F5059         9/18   16:02     1:44:59
Janet P Ellsbury       F6069          2/4   16:02     1:45:00
Lori Henning           F4049        14/22   16:06     1:45:21
Jennie Badley          F2029         9/11   16:07     1:45:34
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Aracelis Quinones      F3039        23/30   16:08     1:45:35
Kristi Williams        F3039        24/30   16:11     1:45:56
Kelly Sigman           F5059        10/18   16:13     1:46:08
Tina Curtis            F4049        15/22   16:13     1:46:10
Sue Parnell            F6069          3/4   16:28     1:47:47
Michelle Moore         F4049        16/22   16:40     1:49:07
Dianna Turner          F5059        11/18   16:41     1:49:11
Justin Hamlet          M3039        14/15   17:01     1:51:25
Natasha Hamlet         F3039        25/30   17:02     1:51:28
Jennifer Harris        F3039        26/30   17:03     1:51:38
Greta Zornes           F4049        17/22   17:03     1:51:38
Susan Mock             F5059        12/18   17:06     1:51:58
Joseph Adkins          M3039        15/15   17:16     1:53:01
Lori Ellerman          F4049        18/22   17:21     1:53:33
Kaye Miller            F5059        13/18   17:21     1:53:35
Sue Marolf             F5059        14/18   17:53     1:57:06
Tracy Copeland         F5059        15/18   17:57     1:57:31
Sarah Ross             F3039        27/30   17:58     1:57:40
Kelly Sanders          F3039        28/30   17:59     1:57:41
Randie Crawford        F2029        10/11   18:13     1:59:14
Jennifer Johnson       F3039        29/30   18:36     2:01:47
Donna Bullock          F6069          4/4   19:15     2:06:02
Johnna Ellison         F4049        19/22   19:20     2:06:37
Arena Mueller          F4049        20/22   19:22     2:06:50
Jamey Zuniga           F4049        21/22   19:23     2:06:51
Jody Bentley           F5059        16/18   19:40     2:08:48
Melody Waggoner        F3039        30/30   19:40     2:08:48
Amy Dillon             F2029        11/11   21:36     2:21:23
Andre Cevasco          M2029          4/4   21:36     2:21:23
Belinda Dillon         F5059        17/18   21:36     2:21:25
Bobbie Ruhs            F5059        18/18   22:50     2:29:29
Ron Ruhs               M4049        14/14   22:50     2:29:30
Tammy Cryer            F4049        22/22   23:20     2:32:44
Evan Barton            F0119          4/4   23:20     2:32:44
Mark McKenzie          M5059          6/6   33:45     3:41:00
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